
SEALY INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT 
939 TIGER LANE | SEALY, TX  77474 | (979) 885-3516 

2022-2023
Schedule for Paydays 

Month End of Pay Period Paydays  

September 2022 Friday, September 2 September 20, 2022

October 2022  Friday, October 7 October 20, 2022

November 2022 Friday, November 4 November 18, 2022

December 2022 Friday, December 2 December 20, 2022

January 2023 Friday, January 6 January 20, 2023

February 2023 Friday, February 3 February 17, 2023

March 2023 Friday, March 3 March 20, 2023

April 2023 Friday, April 7 April 20, 2023

May 2023 Friday, May 5 May 19, 2023

June 2023 Friday, June 2 June 16, 2023

July 2023 Friday, July 7 July 20, 2023

August 2023 Friday, August 4 August 18, 2023




